ENTRY FORM

BLACKFOOT ELKS DEMOLITION DERBY FOR YOUTH FUND

SEPTEMBER SLAM PO BOX 99 – BLACKFOOT, ID 83221

ALL CARS will be in the designated inspection area with drivers and pit crew and checked in prior to 2:00 p.m. on Demolition Derby Day. The entrance shall be closed at 2:00 p.m. All cars not checked in by 2:00 p.m. MAY be disqualified and entry fees forfeited. The drivers meeting shall be at 4:00 p.m. Inspections will begin at 9:00 a.m.

ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND INDEMNIFICATION

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ ALL THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE BLACKFOOT ELK'S LODGE DEMOLITION DERBY AND I AGREE THAT I SHALL FULLY COMPLY WITH ALL SUCH RULES AND REGULATIONS. I FURTHER UNDERSTAND AND AGREE THAT IF I FAIL TO COMPLY WITH ANY OF THE ABOVE, AS DETERMINED BY CONTEST OFFICIALS, TO INCLUDE ELKS OFFICIALS OR INSPECTION TEAM MEMBERS, I SHALL BE DISQUALIFIED AND MY ENTRY FEE SUBJECT TO FORFEITURE TO THE BLACKFOOT ELK'S LODGE. I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT DEMOLITION CONTESTS OF AUTOMOBILES BY THEIR VERY NATURE ARE SUCH THAT THEY EXPOSE PERSONS AND PROPERTY TO EXTRAORDINARY RISK OF INJURY FOR WHICH THE DRIVER ASSUMES ALL RISK. ALL PARTICIPANTS, TO INCLUDE DRIVERS AND PITMEN AGREE TO INDEMNIFY AND TO HOLD HARMLESS B.P.O.E. LODGE #1416 AND ALL MEMBERS THE SAME, AS WELL AS ALL OTHER PERSONS, THEIR AGENTS OR EMPLOYEES, AND INCLUDING THE EASTERN IDAHO STATE FAIR FROM AND AGAINST ALL CLAIMS, DAMAGES, LOSSES, AND EXPENSES, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES, ARISING OUT OF NEGLIGENT AND INTENTIONAL ACTS INVOLVED, OR ANY ACTS, OMISSION OR CONDUCT IN THE PREPARATION OF AND/OR UNDERTAKING OF THE DEMOLITION DERBY.

I AGREE TO ACCEPT THE TRACK IN ITS THEN PRESENT CONDITION AT THE TIME OF THE CONTEST.

NAME:		_ PHONE NO.:	
ADDRESS:			
EMAIL ADDRESS:			
SIGNATURE:			
	rn to me this day of		
DL #:	DOB:		
		MPLETED PARENTAL CONSENT FORM	TO DRIVE.
Car/Vehicle #	Division:	Entry Fee: \$1	00.00
Pit Tickets:	Hoodie:	Total: \$	

YOU MUST ENTER SEPARATELY FOR EACH DIVISION.